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 REGULAR LADY COMFORT

TSRLCMF

Basic t-shirt for women with short sleeves, 100% cotton. Ideal for personalizing with
silkscreen, vinyl, transfer and digital printing. Also available for men, children and large sizes
(Curves line), from size S to XXL.

Details: 

Slightly fitted.
Side-seamed.
Single jersey.
Double needle stitching in collar, sleeves and bottom hem for extra durability.
4.3 OZ/YD2.
100% Cotton
Heather: 65% Polyester / 35% Cotton
DNH - 60% Cotton / 40% Polyester
GM - 85% Cotton / 15% Viscose
Fluor - 100% Polyester.
Removable label

REF: TSRLCMFWLT - T-Shirt 4 cm longer, prepared for dying.

100% Cotton. Weight: 4.3 OZ/YD2.

Box 100      Pack 10

 

SIZE

EU S M L XL XXL

Width 42 cm
16.5"

44 cm
17.3"

46 cm
18.1"

48 cm
18.9"

50 cm
19.7"

Length 60 cm
23.6"

62 cm
24.4"

64 cm
25.2"

66 cm
26"

68 cm
26.8"

 
 COLOURS

WH
White

BK
Black

RD
Red

NY
Navy

RB
Royal Blue

BU
Burgundy

FU
Fucsia

GM
Grey Melange

KG
Kelly Green

LM
Lime

OR
Orange

PK
Pink

PU
Purple

SK
Sky Blue

SY
Gold

TU
Turquoise

MG
Mint Green

DNH
Denim Heather

CHCH
Charcoal Heather

BGH
Bottle Green Heather

MUH
Mustard Heather

TUH
Turquoise Heather

LVH
Lavender Heather

BUH
Burgundy Heather
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