

TSRLCMF



REGULAR LADY COMFORT

TSRLCMF

Basic t-shirt for women with short sleeves, 100% cotton. Ideal for personalizing with silkscreen, vinyl, transfer and digital printing. Also available for men, children and large sizes (Curves line), from size S to XXL.

Details:

- Slightly fitted.
- Side-seamed.
- Single jersey.
- Double needle stitching in collar, sleeves and bottom hem for extra durability.
- 4 3 OZ/YD2
- 100% Cotton
- Heather: 65% Polyester / 35% Cotton
- DNH 60% Cotton / 40% Polyester
- GM 85% Cotton / 15% Viscose
- Fluor 100% Polyester.
- Removable label

REF: TSRLCMFWLT - T-Shirt 4 cm longer, prepared for dying.

100% Cotton. Weight: 4.3 OZ/YD2.







SIZE

EU	S	M	L	XL	XXL
Width	42 cm	44 cm	46 cm	48 cm	50 cm
	16.5"	17.3"	18.1"	18.9"	19.7"
Length	60 cm	62 cm	64 cm	66 cm	68 cm
	23.6"	24.4"	25.2"	26"	26.8"

COLOURS























